
   

 

   

 

 
Summer 2024, Part I 

BUILDING HOURS  
RAYNOR 1ST FLOOR, 2ND FLOOR & BRIDGE – starting May 20 

Sunday        12:00pm – 8:00pm 
Monday – Thursday  7:45am – 8:00pm 
Friday 7:45am – 6:00pm 
Saturday 10:00am – 6:00pm 

View details: https://www.marquette.edu/library/about/hours.php   

MEMORIAL LIBRARY  
Closes 15 minutes prior to the regular service desk hours below. 

EXCEPTIONS 
Interim Week 

Sun. May 12        CLOSED 
Mon. May 13 – Fri. May 17       7:45 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  
Sat. May 18 – Sun. May 19       CLOSED 
 

Memorial Weekend 
         Sat. May 25        CLOSED 
          Sun. May 26             CLOSED 
          Mon. May 27       CLOSED 

 
Power Outages 

May 17       Memorial Closed, Raynor Open 
June 26        10:30am-6pm 
 

July 4th holiday week 
          Sat. June 29 through Sun. July 7   CLOSED 
 

Summer Session II starts July 8 

July 8 – 20  

There will be no visitors or alumni during the week before and the week of the Republican 
Convention  

https://www.marquette.edu/library/about/hours.php

